AucTtaHuna 4
17.05.2025 - 12:30

Jesouku, 50m Ha cnvHe

8-10 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 4

1 WNPKNHA, Oawa
2 NOPOIOBA, AnvHa
3 JIEOHOBA, lNonunHa

4 PYMAHLEBA, AnacTtacus

5 IMTBNHOBA, Mapus

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1 >)KYPKOBA, Taucus

2 UANKUHA, Banepus

3 JEHNCOBA, BepoHuka
4 3BEPKOBA, Ennsaseta
5 MAJIAXOBA, Codbs

3annbiB 3 n3 4

2 KALU, Anvca
3 KPbICKVHA, Buktopus
4 BAPAHOBA, Banepus

3annbiB 4 3 4

2 NYMOBA, Bacunuca
3 MYTOBKUWHA, Codhbs
4 WWACTUHA, Tauncusa

lop, poxaeHns
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15
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LlonC r.banabaHoBo
Kanyra "KOHocTb"
Kanyra "KOHocTb"
Kanyra "KOHocTb"
Kanyra "KOHocTb"

LldnC r.banabaHoBo
MBY A0 "CLU "®aken"
Kanyra "KOHocTb"
Kanyra "KOHocTb"
Kanyra "KOHocTb"

Kanyra "KOHoOCTb"
LlonC r.banabaHoBo
Kanyra "KOHoCTb"

LldnC r.banabaHoBo
LldnC r.banabaHoBo
LldnC r.banabaHoBo

55.00
52.12
48.70
51.52
55.00

1:01.00
59.00
55.00
556.12
59.00

1:04.90
1:03.00
1:04.89

1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00

naBHbIV cyabs ManeHok P.B.

BacceiH 25 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk
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